
 
 

         JOE MOROLONG LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 
 

TENDER NOTICE AND INVITATION TO TENDER 

  
Joe Morolong Local Municipality invites interested service providers to bid for the following tenders: 
 

Copies of tender documents are obtainable at our Churchill offices starting from 01 September 2017. 
 

Bid No: Description CIDB 
Grade 

Compulsory 
Site Briefing 
Date 

Non-
refundable 
deposit 

Contact Person 

B163/2017 Rural Water Supply 
Programme, 
Equipping, 
Reticulation and 
Storage 

7 CE 01 September 
2017 @ 10:00 

R1322.40 
80/20 Point 
System 

Mr. T.S Tlhaole 
Technical Director: Joe Morolong 
Local Municipality  
Tel: (053) 773-9300 
E-mail: 
tlhaolet@joemorolong.gov.za 

B164/2017 Fencing Municipal 
Yard at Hotazel 

3 SQ  28 August 
2017 @ 14:00  
Hotazel 
Municipal 
Offices  

R1322.40 
80/20 point 
System 

Mr. T.J Gopetse 
Director Corporate Services: Joe 
Morolong Local Municipality  
Tel: (053) 773-9300 
E-mail: 
tgopetse@joemorolong.gov.za 

B165/2017 Provision of IP 
Telecommunication at 
Municipal Offices 

N/A 01 September 
2017 @ 10:00 

R1322.40 
80/20 Point 
System 

Mr. T.J Gopetse 
Director Corporate Services: Joe 
Morolong Local Municipality  
Tel: (053) 773-9300 
E-mail: 
tgopetse@joemorolong.gov.za 

 

Tender and supporting documents must be sealed in an envelope clearly endorsed with the contract name and number. 
The tender is to be submitted at the tender box situated in the foyer at the JOE MOROLONG LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 
OFFICE, not later than the prescribed time and date where tender will be opened in public. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Tender will be Evaluated and Adjudicated in accordance with the Joe Morolong Local Municipality’s Supply Chain 
Management Regulations, Preferential Procurement Policy Framework Act No. 5 of 2000, using 80/20 points system. 
Validity period for this tender is 90 days. 

 
Enquiries may be addressed to: 
Joe Morolong Local Municipality:       

Tel: 053 773 9300  
registry@joemorolong.gov.za        
 
Mr. T. J. Gopetse, (Acting Municipal Manager) 

Email:tgopetse@joemorolong.gov.za       
Mr. H.T Molaolwe, (Supply Chain Manager)      

Email: molaolwet@joemorolong.gov.za  
Mr. T.S Tlhaole (Technical Director) 

Email: tlhaolet@joemorolong.gov.za 
 
      
      

  

TENDER CLOSING 
DATE    : 03 OCTOBER 2017 
TIME    : 12:00 
PLACE OF TENDER BOX  : JOE MOROLONG LOCAL MUNICIPALITY OFFICE 

STREET ADDRESS : CHURCHILL VILLAGE, D320 
  
 

 
     

mailto:tlhaolet@joemorolong.gov.za
mailto:tgopetse@joemorolong.gov.za
mailto:tgopetse@joemorolong.gov.za
mailto:molaolwet@joemorolong.gov.za
mailto:tlhaolet@joemorolong.gov.za

